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McGUIRE

ARMLESS TUXEDO SECTION

OPTIONS & FEATURES

AVAILABLE INTIER 1, 2, AND 4 PROGRAM
FINISHES (UPCHARGE MAY APPLY)

(1) BAKER COMFORT CUSHION
(1) BAKER COMFORT BACK PILLOW

EXPOSED WOOD - MAPLE
WELTLESS CUSHIONS AND BACK PILLOW

w
36in
9l.4cm

D
38.5in
97.8cm

3lin
78.7cm

COoM
8.25yd
7.5m

SH
18in
45.7cm

coL
141sq ft
13.1m



